chlorine and 80 ppm of monochloramine required approximately 90 minutes for 
90% inactivation.7 This clearly shows how much more effective ozone is for 
treating Cryptosporidium than chlorine. 

16

The Ct value (ppm concentration 
multiplied by contact time) for ozone 
was only five (5), whereas chlorine has 
a Ct of seven thousand two hundred 
(7,200). Needless to say, no one will be 
in a pool with 80 ppm of free chlorine.

How To Achieve “The Ultimate 
Swimming Experience”
Ozone generation systems suitable 
for meeting the requirements of an 
“Ultimate Swimming Experience” 
pool should be high quality, precision